Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

14:15

Ringnummer

0NN AW~

N B B BB PSS D DD DD WWWWWWWWLWLWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDRNDRNDDN /= — = = = = e e e
— O 0O NN N DA WD, OO0 BN~ OV PR PRWLWDNAR,O O WVOV A WND R~ OO

076-16-0604
076-19-0867
086-17-1116
172-18-0052
076-18-0791
111-19-0790
172-19-0424
172-19-0518
076-17-0657
172-18-0109
076-19-1348
027-19-0269
172-19-0038
172-14-4259
172-18-0325
172-19-0431
172-19-0419
172-19-0028
172-19-0085
172-19-0432
232-15-1699
076-17-0672
172-19-0494
172-18-0183
172-19-0299
172-19-0103
172-18-0401
172-18-0510
036-18-5165
232-19-0642
172-19-0176
172-19-0493
172-18-0501
172-19-0422
172-19-0023
076-15-0636
172-18-0382
000-18-3201
172-19-0271
172-19-0427
172-19-0074
172-18-0469
172-13-3008
172-19-0309
172-16-0474
172-19-0197
172-19-0130
172-19-0169
172-19-0387
172-18-0330
076-19-0850

06-06-2020 fra GRAASTEN

Antal duer: 204
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 16:16:34 1.408,12
U 16:21:41 1.406,20
A 16:23:33 1.385,78
A 16:08:39 1.379,70
A 16:19:12 1.378,27
U 16:07:18 1.374,53
U 16:07:22 1.373,72
A 16:09:48 1.371,64
A 16:21:54 1.370,90
A 16:07:43 1.369,45
U 16:25:50 1.361,59
U 16:08:42 1.357,61
A 16:11:00 1.357,45
A 16:21:19 1.355,17
A 16:13:58 1.350,65
A 16:13:58 1.350,65
A 16:14:00 1.350,27
U 16:12:34 1.339,36
U 16:13:15 1.331,62
A 16:15:50 1.329,78
A 16:52:59 1.327,10
A 16:24:14 1.324,59
U 16:13:58 1.323,60
A 16:14:08 1.318,86
A 16:14:08 1.318,86
A 16:14:25 1.318,61
A 16:14:27 1.318,24
A 16:14:28 1.318,06
A 16:27:11 1.316,10
A 16:37:26 1.315,65
A 16:14:16 1.314,73
U 16:14:54 1.313,29
A 16:14:54 1.313,29
A 16:14:20 1.312,15
U 16:15:04 1.311,47
A 16:30:51 1.311,31
A 16:15:06 1.311,11
U 16:15:12 1.310,02
A 16:17:40 1.309,91
A 16:17:43 1.309,37
U 16:15:53 1.302,61
A 16:15:58 1.301,71
A 16:18:29 1.301,24
A 16:16:04 1.297,80
A 16:16:08 1.297,08
U 16:16:05 1.295,00
U 16:16:07 1.294,64
U 16:16:07 1.294,64
A 16:17:03 1.282,94
A 16:20:23 1.281,53
A 16:17:50 1.279,13

Forening Navn

1/9
1/ 14
2/ 14
1723
2/9
1/ 15
2/ 15
1/ 54
1/9
3/ 15
3/ 14
4/ 15
2/ 54
3/9
1/ 12
1/ 12
3/ 12
3/ 54
4754
4712
1/ 15
479
5/ 54
1/13
1/ 13
6/ 54
7/ 54
8/ 54
2/9
1/ 12
2723
9/ 54
9/ 54
1/9
11/ 54
4/ 14
12/ 54
13/ 54
5/12
6/ 12
14/ 54
15/ 54
7/ 12
3/ 13
4713
3/23
4723
4723
2/9
8/ 12
5/ 13

076
076
076
172
076
172
172
172
076
172
076
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
232
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

EVALD JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
EVALD JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA - HENNING
VIKTOR DEGN

SVEND JUUL JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
EVALD JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA - HENNING
FLEMMING OLESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-06-2020

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
999
984
980
979
976
976
974
974
973
967
964
964
962
959
959
959
951
946
944
942
941
940
937
937
936
936
936
935
934
934
933
933
932
931
931
931
930
930
930
925
924
924
922
921
920
919
919
911
910
908

100,00



